Building Applications Approved from 07-Apr-2023 to 13-Apr-2023

Application
Number

BAC23/0067

BAC23/0070

BAC23/0090

BAC23/0142

BAC23/0145

BAC23/0150

Builder / Contractor

33 South Building Group Pty Ltd
19a Inverness Avenue
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Focus Shopfit Pty Ltd
PO Box 1326
WANGARA DC WA 6947

Luigi Di Virgilio
16A Jubilee Street
SOUTH PERTH WA 6151

Pro Living Pty Ltd
PO Box 1196
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Cape Shades
143 Kookaburra Way
VASSE WA 6280

ABN Residential Pty Ltd
PO Box 345
BUNBURY WA 6231

53314

100561

101050

12690

5409

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 63 DIAGRAM 72014
204 Geographe Bay Road
QUINDALUP WA 6281

Lot 182 PLAN 408348
86 West Street WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280

Lot 16 PLAN 1717
100 West Street WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 50 PLAN 404265
68 Keel Retreat GEOGRAPHE WA
6280

Lot 170 PLAN 7393
Dunn Bay Road DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 487 PLAN 424323
50 Harlequin Boulevard VASSE
WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 63 No 204
Geographe Bay Road Quindalup, Grouped
dwelling (Unit 1)

Commercial :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 182 No
86 West Street West Busselton, Shop Fitout -
Cheesecake Shop

Commercial :
Building Application Certified : Lot 16 No 100
West Street West Busselton, Retaining walls

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 50 No
68 Keel Retreat Geographe, Dwelling 4 bed x
4 bath

Commercial :
Building Application Certified OL: Lot 170
Dunn Bay Road Dunsborough, Shade sail

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 487 No 50
Harlequin Boulevard Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x
2 bath

S\~

City of Busselton

Steel

NA

NA

Steel

NA

Steel

Geographe Buy

Estimated Cost
of Development

$1,150,329

$238,000

$1

$1,432,519

$15,700

$291,588

324

199



Application
Number

BAC23/0152

BAU22/0711

BAU23/0036

BAU23/0106

BAU23/0112

BAU23/0121

BAU23/0129

Builder / Contractor

ABN Residential Pty Ltd
PO Box 345
BUNBURY WA 6231

Jang Developments Pty Ltd
PO Box 1802
BUNBURY WA 6231

Peter Vowles and Linda Vowles
13 Hester Street
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280

Schlager Group Pty Ltd
Martindale House, Unit 1 977-979
Wellington St

WEST PERTH WA 6005

Southern Built Sheds and Patios
PO Box 77
DONNYBROOK WA 6239

Owner Builder
8 Catseye close
WELLARD WA 6170

Clark Coastal Build Pty Ltd
PO Box 1100
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

5409

13227

100448

101183

1011559

101959

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 152 PLAN 423115
43 Stylaster Circuit VASSE WA
6280

Lot 19 DIAGRAM 16843
149 Kent Street BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 27 DIAGRAM 29246
13 Hester Street GEOGRAPHE WA
6280

Lot 2 Plan 418746 & Lot 3 Plan
406424

30 Kent Street BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 98 DIAGRAM 20173
210 Bussell Highway WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 106 PLAN 36861
11 Bream Quadrant GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

Lot 18 PLAN 21025
22 Brushwood Brook Drive
YALLINGUP WA 6282
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 152 No
43 Stylaster Circuit Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2

bath

Commercial :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 19 No

149 Kent Street Busselton, Patio

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 27

No 13 Hester Street Geographe,

Addition/alteration to existing dwelling

Commercial :

Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 2 No

30 Kent Street Busselton, Signage

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 98 No
210 Bussell Highway West Busselton, Carport

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 106
No 11 Bream Quadrant Geographe, Dwelling

4 bed x 2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 18 No
22 Brushwood Brook Drive Yallingup, Shed

Steel

Steel

Steel

NA

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost

of Development

$342,186

$25,900

$180,000

$111,650

$8,440

$400,000

$54,000

Area

227

110

76

335

154



Application Builder / Contractor Legal Description, Primary Description Of Work Estimated Cost Area

Number Property Address of Development
BAU23/0133 David Barnsley Lot 74 PLAN 18889 Resident : Steel $19,880 74
89 Morava Drive 25 Windlemere Drive Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 74 No
AMBERGATE WA 6280 DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 25 Windlemere Drive Dunsborough, Patio
BAU23/0134 WA External Solutions Lot 789 PLAN 404829 Resident : Steel $16,880 27
1/24 Burler Drive 18 Harvey Street YALYALUP WA Building Application Uncertified : Lot 789 No
VASSE WA 6280 6280 18 Harvey Street Yalyalup, Carport
BAU23/0151 Owner Builder Lot 204 PLAN 41227 Resident : NA $10,000
18 Angus Close 18 Angus Close BOVELL WA 6280 Building Application Uncertified : Lot 204 No
BOVELL WA 6280 18 Angus Close Bovell, Pool barrier only
BC23/0005 No related land CertDesCom : $5,000 24
Shire of Augusta-Margaret River Request for Certificate of Design Compliance:
Land MARGARET RIVER WA 6285 Lot 4862 Mitchell Drive Prevelly, Patio
BC23/0006 No related land CertDesCom : $5,000
Shire of Augusta-Margaret River Certificate of Design Compliance: Lot 295
Land MARGARET RIVER WA 6285 Tunbridge Street Margaret River, Patio
RE23/0007 Lot 64 PLAN 20532 Resident : Not spec $95,000
36 Junee Place YALLINGUP SIDING Building Approval Certificate : Lot 64 No 36
WA 6282 Junee Place Yallingup, Addition/alteration to

existing dwelling

SP23/00045 Pro Living Pty Ltd Lot 50 PLAN 404265 BASwimPool : NA $0
PO Box 1196 68 Keel Retreat GEOGRAPHE WA Swimming Pool Application Certified : Lot 50
BUSSELTON WA 6280 6280 No 68 Keel Retreat Geographe, Swimming
pool
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Application
Number

SP23/00046

SP23/00047

SPC23/0031

Builder / Contractor

Owner Builder
5 Fermoy Crescent
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Owner Builder
6 Lesueur Close
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 160 PLAN 19113
5 Fermoy Court DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 437 PLAN 21786
6 Lesueur Close GEOGRAPHE WA
6280

Lot 1011 PLAN 408403
6 Cart Close VASSE WA 6280
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Description Of Work

BASwimPool : NA
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot

160 No 5 Fermoy Court Dunsborough,

Swimming pool and barrier

BASwimPool : NA
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
437 No 6 Lesueur Close Geographe, Spa

CertPolCom :
Request for Pool Certification: 6 Cart Close,
Vasse

Estimated Cost
of Development

$30,490

$13,000

$0



