

Building Applications Approved from 07-Apr-2023 to 13-Apr-2023

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
BAC23/0067	33 South Building Group Pty Ltd 19a Inverness Avenue DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	53314	Lot 63 DIAGRAM 72014 204 Geographe Bay Road QUINDALUP WA 6281	Resident: Building Application Certified: Lot 63 No 204 Geographe Bay Road Quindalup, Grouped dwelling (Unit 1)	Steel	\$1,150,329	
BAC23/0070	Focus Shopfit Pty Ltd PO Box 1326 WANGARA DC WA 6947	100561	Lot 182 PLAN 408348 86 West Street WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Commercial: Building Application Certified OL: Lot 182 No 86 West Street West Busselton, Shop Fitout - Cheesecake Shop	NA	\$238,000	
BAC23/0090	Luigi Di Virgilio 16A Jubilee Street SOUTH PERTH WA 6151	101050	Lot 16 PLAN 1717 100 West Street WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Commercial: Building Application Certified: Lot 16 No 100 West Street West Busselton, Retaining walls	NA	\$1	
BAC23/0142	Pro Living Pty Ltd PO Box 1196 BUSSELTON WA 6280	12690	Lot 50 PLAN 404265 68 Keel Retreat GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Certified OL: Lot 50 No 68 Keel Retreat Geographe, Dwelling 4 bed x 4 bath	Steel	\$1,432,519	324
BAC23/0145	Cape Shades 143 Kookaburra Way VASSE WA 6280		Lot 170 PLAN 7393 Dunn Bay Road DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	Commercial : Building Application Certified OL: Lot 170 Dunn Bay Road Dunsborough, Shade sail	NA	\$15,700	
BAC23/0150	ABN Residential Pty Ltd PO Box 345 BUNBURY WA 6231	5409	Lot 487 PLAN 424323 50 Harlequin Boulevard VASSE WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Certified: Lot 487 No 50 Harlequin Boulevard Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath	Steel	\$291,588	199

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
BAC23/0152	ABN Residential Pty Ltd PO Box 345 BUNBURY WA 6231	5409	Lot 152 PLAN 423115 43 Stylaster Circuit VASSE WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Certified OL: Lot 152 No 43 Stylaster Circuit Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath	Steel	\$342,186	227
BAU22/0711	Jang Developments Pty Ltd PO Box 1802 BUNBURY WA 6231	13227	Lot 19 DIAGRAM 16843 149 Kent Street BUSSELTON WA 6280	Commercial : Building Application Uncertified : Lot 19 No 149 Kent Street Busselton, Patio	Steel	\$25,900	110
BAU23/0036	Peter Vowles and Linda Vowles 13 Hester Street GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	100448	Lot 27 DIAGRAM 29246 13 Hester Street GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 27 No 13 Hester Street Geographe, Addition/alteration to existing dwelling	Steel	\$180,000	76
BAU23/0106	Schlager Group Pty Ltd Martindale House, Unit 1 977-979 Wellington St WEST PERTH WA 6005	101183	Lot 2 Plan 418746 & Lot 3 Plan 406424 30 Kent Street BUSSELTON WA 6280	Commercial : Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 2 No 30 Kent Street Busselton, Signage	NA	\$111,650	
BAU23/0112	Southern Built Sheds and Patios PO Box 77 DONNYBROOK WA 6239		Lot 98 DIAGRAM 20173 210 Bussell Highway WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Uncertified: Lot 98 No 210 Bussell Highway West Busselton, Carport	Steel	\$8,440	
BAU23/0121	Owner Builder 8 Catseye close WELLARD WA 6170	1011559	Lot 106 PLAN 36861 11 Bream Quadrant GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 106 No 11 Bream Quadrant Geographe, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath	Steel	\$400,000	335
BAU23/0129	Clark Coastal Build Pty Ltd PO Box 1100 DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	101959	Lot 18 PLAN 21025 22 Brushwood Brook Drive YALLINGUP WA 6282	Resident : Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 18 No 22 Brushwood Brook Drive Yallingup, Shed	Steel	\$54,000	154

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
BAU23/0133	David Barnsley 89 Morava Drive AMBERGATE WA 6280		Lot 74 PLAN 18889 25 Windlemere Drive DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	Resident: Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 74 No 25 Windlemere Drive Dunsborough, Patio	Steel	\$19,880	74
BAU23/0134	WA External Solutions 1/24 Burler Drive VASSE WA 6280		Lot 789 PLAN 404829 18 Harvey Street YALYALUP WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Uncertified: Lot 789 No 18 Harvey Street Yalyalup, Carport	Steel	\$16,880	27
BAU23/0151	Owner Builder 18 Angus Close BOVELL WA 6280		Lot 204 PLAN 41227 18 Angus Close BOVELL WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Uncertified: Lot 204 No 18 Angus Close Bovell, Pool barrier only	NA	\$10,000	
BC23/0005			No related land Shire of Augusta-Margaret River Land MARGARET RIVER WA 6285	CertDesCom: Request for Certificate of Design Compliance: Lot 4862 Mitchell Drive Prevelly, Patio		\$5,000	24
BC23/0006			No related land Shire of Augusta-Margaret River Land MARGARET RIVER WA 6285	CertDesCom: Certificate of Design Compliance: Lot 295 Tunbridge Street Margaret River, Patio		\$5,000	
RE23/0007			Lot 64 PLAN 20532 36 Junee Place YALLINGUP SIDING WA 6282	Resident: Building Approval Certificate: Lot 64 No 36 Junee Place Yallingup, Addition/alteration to existing dwelling	Not spec	\$95,000	
SP23/00045	Pro Living Pty Ltd PO Box 1196 BUSSELTON WA 6280		Lot 50 PLAN 404265 68 Keel Retreat GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Certified: Lot 50 No 68 Keel Retreat Geographe, Swimming pool	NA	\$0	

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost Area of Development
SP23/00046	Owner Builder 5 Fermoy Crescent DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281		Lot 160 PLAN 19113 5 Fermoy Court DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Uncertified: Lot 160 No 5 Fermoy Court Dunsborough, Swimming pool and barrier	NA	\$30,490
SP23/00047	Owner Builder 6 Lesueur Close GEOGRAPHE WA 6280		Lot 437 PLAN 21786 6 Lesueur Close GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Uncertified: Lot 437 No 6 Lesueur Close Geographe, Spa	NA	\$13,000
SPC23/0031			Lot 1011 PLAN 408403 6 Cart Close VASSE WA 6280	CertPolCom: Request for Pool Certification: 6 Cart Close, Vasse		\$0